March 2023
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORSMULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
CLLC1A 1608 [0603 inch]
* Dimensions code: JIS[EIA]
Commercial grade, low ESL ULI
CLL series
March 2023

Background gray: These products are not recommended for new designs.
(6/6)
20230324 / mlcc_commercial_uli_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
■ Gray items: These products are not recommended for new designs.
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristic: X6S (–55 to +105°C、±22%)
Capacitance Dimensions
Thickness
（mm）
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 4V
4.7µF 1608 0.50+0.05,–0.10 ±20% CLLC1AX6S0G475M050AC
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristic: X7R (–55 to +125°C、±15%)
Capacitance Dimensions
Thickness
（mm）
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 4V
100nF 1608 0.50+0.05,–0.10 ±20% CLLC1AX7R0G104M050AC
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristic: X7S (–55 to +125°C、±22%)
Capacitance Dimensions Thickness
（mm）
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 4V
47nF 1608 0.50+0.05,–0.10 ±20% CLLC1AX7S0G473M050AC
100nF 1608 0.50+0.05,–0.10 ±20% CLLC1AX7S0G104M050AC
330nF 1608 0.50+0.05,–0.10 ±20% CLLC1AX7S0G334M050AC
470nF 1608 0.50+0.05,–0.10 ±20% CLLC1AX7S0G474M050AC
680nF 1608 0.50+0.05,–0.10 ±20% CLLC1AX7S0G684M050AC
1µF 1608 0.50+0.05,–0.10 ±20% CLLC1AX7S0G105M050AC
2.2µF 1608 0.50+0.05,–0.10 ±20% CLLC1AX7S0G225M050AC